Svenska Discsport Férbundet Allround (SDFA)

Svenska Allround Touren Open 2023
Slutstéllning 2023-09-24

Placering

Spelare

Jonas Bengtsson
Thomas Palmér
Stefan Karlsson
Peter Henriksson
Dieter Johansson
Anders Johnsson
Edvin Almqvist
Fredrik Bodell
Jakob Eklund
Mike Beckmann
Par Persson

Sten Sturefelt
Thomas Olsson
Gustav Johnsson
Peter Karlsson
Per Fallgren
Adam stal

Tomas Burvall
Kurt Karlsson
Johan Eriksson
Jim Elsner

Johan Josjs

Jonas Karlsson
Martin Hoser
Frida Kilby

Niclas Bergehamn
Linus Andersson
Stefan Palm
Jacob Olofsson
Albin Lindblad
Georg Ohlsson
Marcus Danielsson
Mikael Hansson
Johan Strémberg
Gustav Persson
Sixten Josjo
Fabian Lindblad
Mikael Zewgren
Jesper Andervi
Heikki Wilenius
Johannes Ohlsson
Joakim Arvesksr
Oscar Lvborg
Ola Uddefors
Anton Kappling
Patrik Almquist
Hannes Johansson
Elias Vahakangas
Adam Dybbroe
Rickard Rudeberg
Tuomas Yl3-Anttila
Sten Hermodsson
Malte Berghall
Marc Pestotnic
Albin Ekenberg
Melle Jénsson
Pontus Howding
Anton Johansson
Oskar Hogberg
Bobbo Karlsson
Josef Algotsson
Niklas Johansson
Christian Westerberg
Ludde Andersson
Peter Agnehamn
Tobias Boklund
Fredrik Helders
Axel Wennstrom
Sofie Zewgren
Mathias Gabrielsson
Robert Lorentzon
Martin Ahlander
Rufus Kaczorek Hansson
Thaddeus Algotsson
Axel Berger

Ken Tuvunger
Roger Johansson
Per Johan Persson
Adam Petersson
Kasper Trolltoft
Peter Mattsson

Kiubb
Sdertsrns FK
LUFs

LUFs
Stdertsrns FK
Virnamo FC
LUFs

LUFS

Bolings FDC
Spinndisc
FFFF

Spinndisc
Kalmar FK
KFUM Orebro
Bolinds FDC
Bolinés FDC
Stdertsrns FK
Stdertsrns FK
USA

Uppsala Fdk
Varnamo FC
Germany
KFUM Norrkdping
Varnamo FC
Nybro DGK
Uppsala Fdk
KFUM Norrkdping
Kalmar FK
FFFF

Kalmar FK
Bolinés FDC
KFUM Norrkdping
Spinndisc
Uppsala Fdk
Kalmar FK
Bolinés FDC
Kalmar FK
LUFs

FFFF

LUFs

KFUM Norrkdping
FFFF

LUFs

LUFs
Varnamo FC
FFFF

KFUM Norrkdping
Varnamo FC
LUFs

Uppsala Fdk
Tyskland
Tyskland

FFFF

FFFF
Karlskrona
Kalmar FK
Kalmar FK
Ménsteras FF
Kalmar FK
Ménsteras FF
Nybro DGK
Nybro DGK
Nybro DGK
Kalmar FK
LUFs

LUFs

Bolinés FDC
Kalmar FK
Varnamo FC
Varnamo FC
Bollnés FDC
Kalmar FK
Kalmar FK
Karlskrona
LUFs

Kalmar FK
Kalmar FK
Kalmar FK
Kalmar FK

12 bista resultat
Tour poting
208,5
181
1755
170
158,5
143
123
118
1135
107
100
755
74
73
65
65
58,5
54
53
52
485
48
46,5
46
45
43
41
36
36
33
33
325
32
315
31
30
28
21
20
20
20
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Malmd Open  Malmé Open  Malmé Open
DDC Discgolf Discathon

16 19 18
0 0 0
0 0 0
16 12 0
20 0 0
14 145 20
0 0 0
0 0 0
8 1 19
20 0 17
8 13 0
12 16,5 15
12 0 14
14 20 0
0 16,5 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
18 0 0
18 145 16
(10) 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 18
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